
Die Mink Breitstreckwalzen® – BSW-PP  
für extrem enge Einbauverhältnisse bei Folien-, Papier-, 
Vlies- und Textilbahnen

Mink web spreader rolls – BSW-PP for tight spaces on film, paper, 
non-woven and textile web paths

Les rouleaux déplisseurs Mink – BSW-PP pour lisser des bandes de 
film, papier, non-tissé et tissus dans un environnement très restreint 
 

Think Mink!®



Ersetzt Umlenkwalzen, 
Breitstreckeffekt inklusive    
Replaces path rollers and offers an 
additional spreading effect
Remplacement de cylindres de renvoi, 
déplissage inclus

Zuverlässiges Strecken bei 
Vlies und Folie im Hygienebereich
Effective spreading of hygenic non- wovens 
and films
Déplissage très efficace des films et      
non-tissés pour les produits d’hygiène

Einsatz bei beengten Einbau-
verhältnissen
Installation in confined areas
Montage dans un environnement très 
restreint

BSW-PP für Schmalbahnbereiche 
BSW-PP for narrow webs
BSW-PP pour faibles largeurs de bandes

Think Mink!®

Beim Breitstrecken von 
Warenbahnen in allen möglichen
Materialien unschlagbar

Unbeatable for spreading webs of
all kinds

Imbattables pour le déplissage 
de produits en nappe dans tous les
matériaux immaginables

 2



8
WL

8

Fa
se

rn
 =

 5
7

GL

10

 

10 10
AB

Ø
20

h9

M

20°

G
D

 ü
be

r

Ø
60

8
WL

8

Fa
se

rn
 =

 7
0

GL

10

 

10 10
AB

M

20°

G
D

 ü
be

r

Ø
73

Ø
15

h9

Verwendete Abkürzungen:
Key to abbreviations:
Abréviations :

GD Gesamt-Ø Overall dia. Ø total sur 
 über Fasern over bristles fibres 

GL Gesamtlänge  Overall length Longueur totale 

WL Walzenlänge  Roll length Longueur de  
   rouleau
AB Arbeitsbreite Working width Largeur de travail

M Gewinde  Thread Filet
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Breitstreckwalze BSW-PP 42

Die Mink Breitstreckwalzen®:  
Technische Daten
The Mink web spreader rolls®:  
technical data
Rouleaux déplisseurs® Mink :  
caractéristiques techniques

■   Geeignet für Warenbahnen bis 1 m Breite

■  Geringster Umschlingungswinkel möglich

■   Kleinere Duchmesser ermöglichen universellen 

Einbau

■  Unterschiedliche Faserdurchmesser für           

 vielfältige Anwendungen

■  Pour des bandes jusqu’à 1 mètre de large

■  Très faible embarrage

■   Montage universel grâce au faible diamètre

■  Diamètres de fibres variables suivant   

 l’application

■  suitable for web widths up to 1m wide

■  the smallest of wrap angles possible

■  small diameter enables universal fitting

■  various bristle diameters for a wide range of 

 applications

Breitstreckwalze BSW-PP 55

alle Angaben in mm   all dimensions in mm   indications en mm
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Bürsten
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Plastic-
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BSW
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The Mink web spreader roll BSW-PP42 / BSW-PP55 has an overall diameter of 57 / 70 mm. 

The continuous stainless steel shaft with bearings has a diameter of 20/ 15mm h9. 

Please enter your measurements for overall length, roller length and internal thread diameter. 
Please note that the working width is roll length minus 36mm 

Machinery:            Manufacturer:      
 Model:                  
 Year:                    
Overall length:                        mm 
Roller length:                        mm 
Internal thread 
on shaft ends:                                    M      without threads 

Application details:

Type of Material:   Film  Textiles  Paper  Other 
Material thickness:       µm bzw. mm 
Weight:       g/qm 
Web speed:       m/min 
Wrap angle:       ° 
Web width:       mm
Max temperature:       °C 
Tension:       N 
Application: dry  wet  chemicals?

Enquiry from:

Company: 
Contact:       
Tel/Fax:       
E-mail:       

Your contact for Mink web spreader rollers: 

Richard Wells   fon: +44 (0) 24 76 63 25 88   fax: +44 (0) 24 76 63 25 90   Mail: richard.wells@mink-brushes.co.uk  

Overall length

Roller length
th

re
ad

 M

Working width



Weitere Ideen für innovative Faserlösungen
More ideas for innovative bristle solutions
Autres idées pour des solutions de fibres novatrices

www.mink-bsw.com

Ableiten
Sie müssen in Ihren Produkten elektrostatische Aufladung ableiten?  
Haben Sie weitere Aufgaben, die sich ebenfalls sehr effizient durch Fasertechnologie 
lösen lassen könnten? Wenden Sie sich an Mink-Bürsten, die Ideenmarke für innova-
tive Faserlösungen.

Removing static
You have to remove static from your products? Do you have other tasks that can also 
be handled very efficiently by bristle technology? Contact Mink-Bürsten, the brand for 
innovative brush solutions.

Évacuer
Vous devez évacuer la charge électrostatique de vos produits ? Vous avez d’autres ob-
jectifs qui peuvent être également atteint de manière efficace grâce à la technologie de 
fibres ? Adressez-vous à Mink-Bürsten, la marque aux idées pour des solutions de 
fibres innovantes. 

Der Mink-Bürsten- 
Katalog: 
Einfach anfordern unter 
www.mink-buersten.com 
oder  
info@mink-buersten.de

Request your Mink catalogue at:  
www.mink-buersten.com or info@mink-buersten.de

Le catalogue Mink : Disponible sur  
www.mink-buersten.com ou info@mink-buersten.de

Internet:  
Wählen Sie den direkten 
Zugang zu Mink  
Breitstreckwalzen über  
www.mink-bsw.com 

Internet: Find out about Mink web spreader rolls at 
www.mink-bsw.com

Internet : Choisissez la voie directe vers le rouleaux  
déplisseurs Mink dans www.mink-bsw.com

Sonderlösungen
Das Bessere ist des Guten Feind. Es gibt immer einen Weg, mit Hilfe von Bürsten und  
Fasern einfacher, schneller und günstiger zu produzieren. Wir kommen darauf – bitte  
sprechen Sie uns an!

Special solutions
Better is the enemy of good. There‘s always a way to produce more simply, more  
rapidly and more cheaply with the aid of brushes and bristles. We‘ll find it – you just  
contact us!

Solutions spéciales
Le mieux est l’ennemi du bien. Il y a toujours un moyen de produire plus simplement, 
plus rapidement et de manière plus économique grâce aux brosses et aux fibres. Nous 
sommes là pour le trouver, alors n’hésitez pas à nous contacter!

Ableiten 
Removing static 
Évacuer

Sonderbürsten 
Special brushes 
Brosses spéciales

Zentrale
August Mink KG
Fabrikation 
technischer Bürsten
Postfach 949
DE-73009 Göppingen
fon +49 (0)71 61 40 31-0
fax +49 (0)71 61 40 31-50
info@mink-buersten.de

Frankreich
Mink-France S.A.R.L.
ZAE Méré Gare Nord-Est
1, rue Ladislas Bara
FR-78490 Méré
fon +33 (0)1 34 84 75 64
fax +33 (0)1 34 84  01 81
info@mink-france.fr

Finnland
Mink-Bürsten ApS
Kauppalentie 44
FI-00320 Helsinki
fon +358 (0)10 439 20 77
fax +358 (0)10 439 20 78
info@mink-buersten.fi

Benelux
Mink-Bürsten B.V.
Zomerdijk 15
NL-8064 XA Zwartsluis
fon +31 (0)38 3 86 61 77
fax +31 (0)38 3 86 61 78
info@mink-buersten.nl

Italien
Mink-Italia s.r.l.
Via Speranza 5
IT-40068 S. Lazzaro  
di Savena (BO)
fon +39 051 45 26 00 
fax +39 051 62 78 325
info@mink-italia.it

Schweden
Mink-Bürsten ApS
Oxholmsgränd 3
SE-12748 Skärholmen
fon +46 (0)87 10 19 95
fax +46 (0)87 10 18 05
info@mink-buersten.se

England
Mink-Brushes (UK) Ltd
Cash´s Business Centre
Cash´s Lane
GB-CV1 4PB Coventry
fon +44 (0)24 76 63 25 88
fax +44 (0)24 76 63 25 90
sales@mink-brushes.co.uk

Dänemark
Mink-Bürsten ApS
Glasvænget 2
DK-5492 Vissenbjerg
fon +45 70 26 20 77
fax +45 70 26 20 78
info@mink-buersten.dk


